Bellwether International School,Shahdol

Academic & Activity Calendar 2024 -2025

Class Begins April 1 (Monday)
World Health Day April 7 (Sunday)
Gudi Padwa April 9 (Tuesday)
World Homeopathy day April 10 (Wednesday)
Eid - Al -Fitr April 11 (Thursday)
Ambedkar Jayanti April 14 (Sunday)
Ram Navami April 17 (Wednesday)
World Heritage Day April 18 (Thursday)

Online training for Teachers (English)

April 18 & 19

Mahavir Jayanti

April 21 (Sunday)

World Water & Earth Day

April 22 (Monday)

Polaris House Day

April 27 (Saturday)

International Worker's Day

May 1 (Wednesday)

Rabindra Jayanti May 9 (Thursday)
Summer Vacations May 1 to 15 June
Eid - Al - Adha Junel7(Monday)

Class Reopens

June 18(Tuesday)

World music Day & Yoga Day

June 21 (Friday)

National Doctor's Day

July 1(Monday)

Rath Yatra July 7 (Sunday)
World Population Day July 11 (Thursday)
Paper Bag Day July 12 (Friday)
Muharram July 17 (Wednesday)

Election for students /Chess Day

July 20 (Saturday)

Guru Purnima

July 21 (Sunday)

Periodic Assessment 1 (PA1) &1st Observation

July 22 to 30

National Mango Day

July 22 (Monday)

Kargil Vijay Diwas

July 26 (Friday)

World Nature Conservation Day / International
Tiger Day

July 29 (Monday)

Sirius House Day/ Friendship Day

August 3 (Saturday)

Investiture Ceremony

August S (Monday)

International Youth Day/World Elephant Day

August 12 (Monday)

Independence Day

August 15 (Thursday)

Raksha Bandhan /Photography Day

August 19 (Monday)

Janmashtami August 26 (Monday)
National Sports Day August 29 (Thursday)
Teacher's Day September S (Thursday)
Ganesh Chaturthi ~|September 7 (Saturday)
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International Literacy Day

September 8 (Sunday)

National Forest Day/Martyrs Day

September 11 (Wednesday)

Hindi Diwas September 14 (Saturday)
International Day of Democracy September 15 (Sunday)
Eid-E- Milad September 17 (Tuesday)

Half Yearly Assessment & 2nd Obseervation

September 17 to 25

International Day of Peace

September 21 (Saturday)

World Tourism Day September 27 (Friday)
Gandhi Jayanti October 2 (Wednesday)
Navratri Starts October 3 (Thursday)
World Animal Day October 4 (Friday)
Indian Air Force Day October 8 (Tuesday)
Dussehra October 11 to 13
International Day of the Girl Child October 11 (Friday)
Global Handwashing Day October 15 (Tuesday)
World Food Day October 16 (Wednesday)
Valmiki Jayanti October 17 (Thursday)

s L October 31(Thursday) to
s November 3 (Sunday)
National Unity Day October 31(Thursday)
Madhya Pradesh Foundation Day November 1(Friday)
World Cancer Day November 7 (Thursday)
Childern's Day November 14 (Thursday)
Gurunanak Jayanti November 15 (Friday)
Vega House Day November 16 (Saturday)
Constitution Day of India November 26 (Tuesday)
AIDS Awareness Day December 1 (Sunday)
World Disability Day December 3 (Tuesday)
Indian Navy Day December 4 (Wednesday)
World Soil Day December 5 (Thursday)

Human Rights Day

December 10 (Tuesday)

Periodic Assessment 2 (PA2) & 3rd Observation

December 13 to 21

Mathematics Day

December 22 (Sunday)

Sports Meet

December 23 & 24

Winter Vacation

December 24 to 3 January

Christmas Day /Atal Vihari Vajpayee Birthday

December 25 (Wednesday)

Winter Vacation

December 29 to January 4

School Reopen

January 6 (Monday)

World Hindi Diwas

January 10 (Friday)

Annual Function

Tentative dates

January 12 (Sunday)
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Makar Sankranti January 14 (Tuesday)
Atria House Day January 18 (Saturday)
ADAPT January 18 (Saturday)
National Girl Child Day January 24 (Friday)
Republic Day January 26 (Sunday)
Vasant Panchami February 2 (Sunday)
STEAM February 10 to 19
Ravidas Jayanti February 12 (Wednesday)
World Day Of Social Justice February 20(Thursday)
Mahashivratri February 26 (Wednesday)
National Science day /Science Quiz February 28 (Friday)
Session End Assessment February 27 to March 8
Holi March 14 (Friday)

New Session 2025 -2026 April 2 (Wednesday)
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